Position

10k Club Champs - Battersea Summer League

10.08.2025
37 runners

Medal winners in bold

Name

Nathaniel Lowis
Ronnie Patel
James Hewlett
Faheem Rokadiya
Ben Frankel
Darren Cheek
Angus Norton
Conor Mills
Andrew Wells®
David Mullany
Adrian Frost

David Whitehead
Ib Lilley

Andrea Bauer
Alan Brown
Martha Brownlow
Susan Smith

Tom Poynton
Mark Schofield
Midge Cameron
Lucy Ross

Grace Major

AJ Cullen

Di Suter

Alison May

Gillian Cavell
Anna Gregorowski
Emma Raleigh
Jess Hodgson
Oghene Aaron
Saba Ehdego

Ruth Wise
Vivienne Ward
Maurice McParland
Blanche Armstrong
Nino Harvey-Jones
Lucy White

Time

00:37:10
00:38:51
00:39:29
00:42:40
00:45:07
00:45:21
00:45:28
00:46:48
00:47:13
00:47:38
00:49:51
00:50:12
00:50:17
00:50:30
00:50:43
00:51:13
00:51:14
00:52:18
00:53:44
00:53:52
00:54:34
00:54:57
00:55:16
00:55:28
00:56:28
00:56:34
00:58:15
00:58:19
01:00:59
01:03:53
01:04:59
01:06:19
01:10:11
01:10:12
01:10:19
01:11:11
01:11:12

Age-graded score Medal*

71.03%
68.86%
67.48%
61.97%
63.70%
64.96%
66.47%
59.00%
61.37%
73.60%
69.58%
53.84%
61.66%
72.77%
65.18%
56.48%
82.16%
57.78%
56.24%
68.22%
61.85%
53.32%
52.81%
67.98%
52.94%
71.30%
62.29%
51.93%
50.42%
54.74%
44.91%
59.18%
41.07%
47.09%
43.73%
55.12%
40.73%

M1&AGS5
M2
M3

AG2

F1
F2&AG3

F3
AG1

AG4

*

F = Female

M = Male

AG = Age graded






