10k Club Champs - Battersea Summer League 10.08.2025 37 runners Medal winners in bold

Position	Name	Time	Age-graded score	Medal*
1	Nathaniel Lowis	00:37:10	71.03%	M1&AG5
2	Ronnie Patel	00:38:51	68.86%	M2
3	James Hewlett	00:39:29	67.48%	M3
4	Faheem Rokadiya	00:42:40	61.97%	
5	Ben Frankel	00:45:07	63.70%	
6	Darren Cheek	00:45:21	64.96%	
7	Angus Norton	00:45:28	66.47%	
8	Conor Mills	00:46:48	59.00%	
9	Andrew Wells`	00:47:13	61.37%	
10	David Mullany	00:47:38	73.60%	AG2
11	Adrian Frost	00:49:51	69.58%	
12	David Whitehead	00:50:12	53.84%	
13	lb Lilley	00:50:17	61.66%	F1
14	Andrea Bauer	00:50:30	72.77%	F2&AG3
15	Alan Brown	00:50:43	65.18%	
16	Martha Brownlow	00:51:13	56.48%	F3
17	Susan Smith	00:51:14	82.16%	AG1
18	Tom Poynton	00:52:18	57.78%	
19	Mark Schofield	00:53:44	56.24%	
20	Midge Cameron	00:53:52	68.22%	
21	Lucy Ross	00:54:34	61.85%	
22	Grace Major	00:54:57	53.32%	
23	AJ Cullen	00:55:16	52.81%	
24	Di Suter	00:55:28	67.98%	
25	Alison May	00:56:28	52.94%	
26	Gillian Cavell	00:56:34	71.30%	AG4
27	Anna Gregorowski	00:58:15	62.29%	
28	Emma Raleigh	00:58:19	51.93%	
29	Jess Hodgson	01:00:59	50.42%	
30	Oghene Aaron	01:03:53	54.74%	
31	Saba Ehdego	01:04:59	44.91%	
32	Ruth Wise	01:06:19	59.18%	
33	Vivienne Ward	01:10:11	41.07%	
34	Maurice McParland	01:10:12	47.09%	
35	Blanche Armstrong	01:10:19	43.73%	
36	Nino Harvey-Jones	01:11:11	55.12%	
37	Lucy White	01:11:12	40.73%	

*

F = Female

M = Male

AG = Age graded